
AL29NEG007803000
AL29NEG010003000
AL29NEG011403000
AL29NEG011203000
AL29NEG015803000
AL29NEG013403000
AL29NEG020003000
AL29NEG021203000
AL29NEG030003000
AL29NEG040003000
AL29NEG060002000
AL29NEG080002000
AL29NEG100001000

Product Code
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Commercial
Size

in
26.0
28.0
38.0
41.0
50.0
54.0
57.0
75.0
89.0
110.0
155.0
200.0
250.0

Exterior
Diameter

mm
22.0
23.0
32.0
37.0
42.0
45.0
49.0
65.0
80.0
99.0
140.0
180.0
228.0

Interior
Diameter

mm
50 / 100
50 / 100
50 / 100
50 / 100
50 / 100
50 / 100
50 / 100
50 / 100
50 / 100
50 / 100
20 / 50
20 / 50

25

15 / 30
15 / 30
15 / 30
15 / 30
15 / 30
15 / 30
15 / 30
15 / 30
15 / 30
15 / 30
10 / 20
10 / 20

10

ftm
Length

corrugated inner and outer surface

Bending radius
7 times its interior diameter.

Working temperature:
from 14°F to 140°F

Technical Information

•  Cable (strand) protection in construction 
   (post-tensioned)

•  Low-pressure water movement

•  Electrical wiring in cities and highways

•  Can be used outdoors or buried

Application

Lightweight corrugated hose made of high-density 
polyethylene. Adapts to uneven terrain. Chemically 
resistant to alkaline materials and acids, as well as 
organic and inorganic solvents.

Characteristics

Tolerance: +/- 3%
Specifications and product presentations are 
subject to change without prior notice.

Code: AL29
Line Color: Black
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